24-Port ADSL2+ IP DSLAM
4214, 4219, 4224, 4229, 4234, 4239
✓ 1U 24-port form factor
with universal mounting
brackets. Temperature
hardened and DC
powered.
✓ Available with integrated

■ Storage Temperature: -40C to 80C
■ Relative Humidity: 5% to 95%
Ordering Information
4214-A1-520 24p ReachDSL, T1 MLPPP, No Splitters
4214-A1-522 24p ReachDSL, E1 MLPPP, No Splitters
4214-A1-530 24p ReachDSL, T1 MLPPP, w/Internal Splitters
4214-A1-531 24p ReachDSL, E1 MLPPP, w/Internal 600ohm Splitters
4214-A1-532 24p ReachDSL, E1 MLPPP, w/Internal Splitters
4219-A2-520 24p ReachDSL, GigE Uplink, No Splitters
4219-A2-530 24p ReachDSL, GigE Uplink, w/Internal Splitters
4219-A2-531 24p ReachDSL, GigE Uplink, w/Internal 600 ohm Splitters
4224-A1-520 24p ADSL2+, T1 MLPPP Uplink, No Splitters